
twllr rRANSC(}
k;r6f!k- 36!. Er.ceicil fwt$srcn Co. Lid.

RE-TENDER NqTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransc-o.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.\o. Particular
(l) (2)

Description
(3)

I I E-Tender No. & Name
I ofTender

I

RFxNo: -7000026374
E-Tender No: SEIEHV/O&I\{/CIR/KLWTECIV Ten-48 (2'd call) 122-23

E-Tender for Work of Installation of L70 Standard NABL certified

energy efficient 200W LED flood Light Luminaries and 100W LED

Streei Light Luminaries at 400kv Kudus s/stn. under EHV (O&M)
Circle Kalwa

2

J

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 04.03.2023,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 13.03.2023,09:59 Hrs'

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dt: 13.03.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs.

Dt. 13.03.2023 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid

Dt. 13.03.2023 at 15:00 Hrs (if posttb,.) a"*-t:1U'

Rs 72,16,0 471- (lncluding all taxes)

Rs.500/- + GST

4

-
5

Date & Time (Hrs.) fbr
online opening of
Tender Documents.

l'ender Amount

6 EMD Amount

7 Tender Fees

For further details visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.inl.

Contact person : The Executive Engin"", (tdm),tetNo. ozz'zleonqs9lagooez+sl1506379055

Superintending Engineer(I/C)
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

I

of MSETCL.


